SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

I.A. 10/2014 in Petition(s)

for Special Leave to Appeal

No(s). 16768/2011

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASIRANJAN SAMANTHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For de-tagging and office report)

19/09/2014 This application

was called

for on

Date : hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, For Petitioner(s) Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

main

The application will be heard along the with

this matter along with the matter. List connected matt

ers

immediately after the Dussehra holidays.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)

COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

Digitally signed by

Sushil Kumar Rakheja

Date: 2014.09.20

10:25:27 IST

Reason:

COURT MASTER